
series

Selector table

MACP200

MACP300

MACP302    

MACP400 

MACP401

MACP402

MACP403 

MACP500

MACC300

MACT300

MACT302

MACT400

MACT401

MACT402

MACT403

MACT500

MAFR200

MAFR300

MAFR302

MAFR400

MAFR401

MAFR402

MAFR403

MAFR500

MAR200

MAR300

MAR301

MAR302

MAR400

MAR401

MAR402

MAR403

MAR500

※

※

※

MP1 MP10 MP30 MP41 MPS

Pneumatic
pressure switch

High precision digital pressure switch 
Pneumatic
pressure

switchModel

Pictures

Model  Port size

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

R1/8 R1/8 R1/8R1/8 R1/8 R1/4 R1/8

MP43 MP50MP45

R1/8

※ 300L specification is the same as the 300 series.

MP*
PNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH / PRESSURE GAUGE

MACP200

MACP300

MACP302    

MACP400 

MACP401

MACP402

MACP403 

MACP500

MACC300

MACT300

MACT302

MACT400

MACT401

MACT402

MACT403

MACT500

MAFR200

MAFR300

MAFR302

MAFR400

MAFR401

MAFR402

MAFR403

MAFR500

MAR200

MAR300

MAR301

MAR302

MAR400

MAR401

MAR402

MAR403

MAR500

※

※

※

MP23 PGMPG-60

Digital pressure
gauge

Pressure
gaugeModel

Pictures

Model  Port size

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

R/Rc1/8 R1/8;1/4R1/8;1/4 

series

: Standard type : Male thread type (Code: M1, M2, N1, N2)

: In addition order joint bush (Install in module mounting bracket)

Order example

MP30—                  — M1

MODEL

Standard order example

 PORT SIZE

F1: Rc1/8
F2: NPT1/8
F3: G1/8
M1: R1/8 male thread
M2: NPT1/8 male thread
N1: R1/4 male thread
N2: NPT1/4 male thread

MP30
MP41
MP23

※ 300L specification is the same as the 300 series.

MP*
PNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH / PRESSURE GAUGE

Selector table



series

Selector table

MACP200

MACP300

MACP302    

MACP400 

MACP401

MACP402

MACP403 

MACP500

MACC300

MACT300

MACT302

MACT400

MACT401

MACT402

MACT403

MACT500

MAFR200

MAFR300

MAFR302

MAFR400

MAFR401

MAFR402

MAFR403

MAFR500

MAR200

MAR300

MAR301

MAR302

MAR400

MAR401

MAR402

MAR403

MAR500

※

※

※

MP1 MP10 MP30 MP41 MPS

Pneumatic
pressure switch

High precision digital pressure switch 
Pneumatic
pressure

switchModel

Pictures

Model  Port size

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

R1/8 R1/8 R1/8R1/8 R1/8 R1/4 R1/8

MP43 MP50MP45

R1/8

※ 300L specification is the same as the 300 series.

MP*
PNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH / PRESSURE GAUGE

MACP200

MACP300

MACP302    

MACP400 

MACP401

MACP402

MACP403 

MACP500

MACC300

MACT300

MACT302

MACT400

MACT401

MACT402

MACT403

MACT500

MAFR200

MAFR300

MAFR302

MAFR400

MAFR401

MAFR402

MAFR403

MAFR500

MAR200

MAR300

MAR301

MAR302

MAR400

MAR401

MAR402

MAR403

MAR500

※

※

※

MP23 PGMPG-60

Digital pressure
gauge

Pressure
gaugeModel

Pictures

Model  Port size

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

R/Rc1/8 R1/8;1/4R1/8;1/4 

series

: Standard type : Male thread type (Code: M1, M2, N1, N2)

: In addition order joint bush (Install in module mounting bracket)

Order example

MP30—                  — M1

MODEL

Standard order example

 PORT SIZE

F1: Rc1/8
F2: NPT1/8
F3: G1/8
M1: R1/8 male thread
M2: NPT1/8 male thread
N1: R1/4 male thread
N2: NPT1/4 male thread

MP30
MP41
MP23

※ 300L specification is the same as the 300 series.

MP*
PNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH / PRESSURE GAUGE

Selector table


	1_Selector table
	2_Selector table

