



# PNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH / PRESSURE GAUGE

# Selector table

- •: Standard type : Male thread type (Code: M1, M2, N1, N2)
- ⊚: In addition order joint bush (Install in module mounting bracket)

Model		Pneumatic pressure switch		High precision digital pressure switch					Pneumatic pressure switch
		MP1	MP10	MP30	MP41	MP43	MP45	MP50	MPS
Pictures							000	000	
Model	Port size	R1/8	R1/8	R1/8	R1/8	R1/8	R1/8	R1/4	R1/8
MACP200	Rc1/8					•	•		
MACP300*	Rc1/8	<b>O</b>	0	0		•	•		0
MACP302	Rc1/8				•	•	•		
MACP400	Rc1/4							•	
MACP401	Rc1/8	0	0	0	•	•	•		•
MACP402	Rc1/4							•	
MACP403	Rc1/8	0	0	0	•	•	•		•
MACP500	Rc1/4							•	
MACC300	Rc1/8					•	•		
MACT300 *	Rc1/8	©	0	0		•	•		0
MACT302	Rc1/8				•	•	•		
MACT400	Rc1/4							•	
MACT401	Rc1/8	0	0	0	•	•	•		•
MACT402	Rc1/4								
MACT403	Rc1/8	©	0	0	•	•	•		•
MACT500	Rc1/4							•	
MAFR200	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAFR300 **	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAFR302	Rc1/8				•	•	•		
MAFR400	Rc1/4							•	
MAFR401	Rc1/8				•	•	•		
MAFR402	Rc1/4							•	
MAFR403	Rc1/8				•	•	•		
MAFR500	Rc1/4							•	
MAR200	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAR300	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAR301	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAR302	Rc1/8				•	•	•		
MAR400	Rc1/4							•	
MAR401	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAR402	Rc1/4				•			•	
MAR403	Rc1/8					•	•		
MAR500	Rc1/4				•			•	

 $<sup>\</sup>ensuremath{\%}$  300L specification is the same as the 300 series.









### **Selector table**

Mod	del	Digital p	Pressure gauge	
		MP23	MPG-60	PG
Pictu	res			
Model	Port size	R/Rc1/8	R1/8;1/4	R1/8;1/4
MACP200	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACP300*	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACP302	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACP400	Rc1/4	0	•	•
MACP401	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACP402	Rc1/4	0	•	
MACP403	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACP500	Rc1/4	0	•	
MACC300	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACT300 <b>※</b>	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACT302	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACT400	Rc1/4	0	•	•
MACT401	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACT402	Rc1/4	0	•	
MACT403	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MACT500	Rc1/4	0	•	
MAFR200	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAFR300 ×	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAFR302	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAFR400	Rc1/4	0	•	•
MAFR401	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAFR402	Rc1/4	0	•	
MAFR403	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAFR500	Rc1/4	0	•	
MAR200	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAR300	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAR301	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAR302	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAR400	Rc1/4	0	•	•
MAR401	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAR402	Rc1/4	0	•	
MAR403	Rc1/8	0	•	•
MAR500	Rc1/4	0	•	

## \* 300L specification is the same as the 300 series.

# MP30 — Standard order example — M1 MODEL PORT SIZE

Order example

**MP30** 

MP41 MP23

F3: G1/8 M1: R1/8 male thread M2: NPT1/8 male thread N1: R1/4 male thread N2: NPT1/4 male thread

F1: Rc1/8 F2: NPT1/8

